提供专业的建筑材料&化学品综合解决方案
Providing Professional Solutions For Building Materials &Chemicals
One Stop For All Your Formulation Needs
JRS performance material is a manufacturer and distributor of glassfiber related materials for a wide range of end-use applications.
JRS’s products include glassfiber tissue, Mesh cloth, Non-woven fabric, silicone fluids, LSR/HCR silicone rubber and other building
related products.  JRS has the necessary technical expertise to develop and prepare custom materials and solutions to add premier
value to our customers.
JRS (HangZhou) Performance Material Co, Ltd.

Tensile strength
MC/CD)
N/5cm
透气量
Air
Perneability
L ·m²/S
过滤精度
Filtration
Precision
μm
过滤效率
Filtration
efficiency
%
TB-150 150 0.54 450/400 490 10-15 97
TB-180 180 0.58 500/480 400 10-15 97
TB-200 200 0.62 640/580 330 10-15 97
TB-240 240 0.72 760/660 190 10-15 97
LB-90 90 0.26 300/260 500 10-15 97
LB-110 110 0.31 380/340 450 10-15 97
LB-130 130 0.32 400/370 400 10-15 97
LB-160 160 0.35 550/480 300 10-15 97

Tensile strength
  (MD/CD)
    N/5cm
最大拉力时的
伸长率(纵/横向)
Elongation at max
tensile strength
(MD/CD)
%
收缩率
(纵/横向)
Shrinkage
(MD/CD)
%
NB-85 85 0.80 290/180 25 5.0/-4.5
NB-100 100 0.92 320/220 30 4.5/-4.5
NB-120 120 1.10 380/280 30 2.0/-2.0
NB-140 140 1.22 460/360 30 2.0/-2.0
NB-150 150 1.28 485/380 30 2.0/-2.0
NB-160 160 1.34 520/420 30 1.0/-1.0
NB-180 180 1.44 580/480 32 0.5/-0.5
NB-200 200 1.52 660/560 35 0.5/-0.5
NB-220 220 1.60 710/600 35 0.5/-0.5
NB-250 250 1.72 840/720 35 0.5/-0.5
☉Characteristic
⊙Excellent water and  heat  resistance
⊙Soft with low  temperature
⊙Anti-ageing